
9

8

7 6 5 4
3

1

67

49

2

37

66

11

46

45

15

56 57 58
59

60

61
62

63 64

65

29

32

33

34

35

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

47

48

16

15

14

13 12
10

RIVER RD W

WEBER

GULCH RD

PROSPECT CREEK RD

BLUE SLIDE RD

WHITEPINE CREEK RD

CLEAR CREEK RD

WILKES CREEK RD

BIG BEAVER CREEK RD COUGAR PEAK RD

GRAV
ES

CREEK
 RD

GUY HALL RD

CHERRY CREEK RD

LITTLE BEAVER CREEK RD

ALGER RD N

PROSPECT CREEK RD

SQ
UI

RE
 LN

 S

CO
UR

TIE
R 

RD

WH
ITE

PIN
E 

LN

LAKEVIEW

RD
CASTELE LN

BIRDLAND
BAY RD

CH
UR

CH
 ST

THOMPSON RIVER RD

PINE TREE LN

BU
LL

WI
NK

LE
 LN

TU
RK

EY
FL

AT
 R

D

LAWS LN

S HILL RD

WILLOW LN

EDDY PEAK RD

MT HIGHWAY 200

TROUT CREEK RD

BLUE SLIDE RD

PANORAMA RD

PANORAMA LN

S HILL RD

TH
OMPS

ON
 RI

VE
R R

D

ALGER RD S

WHITEPINE CREEK RD

TR
OU

T C
RE

EK
 RD

PROSPECT CREEK RD

THREE CORNERS RD S

VE
RM

ILI
ON

 RI
VE

R R
D

RIVER RD W

ACM RD

DR
Y C

RE
EK

 R
D

HARLOW RD

ASHLEYCREEK RD

BIG BEAVERCREEK RD

LITTLE BEAVERCREEK RD

TRAPCLUB LN

SILCOX LN

LITTLE BEAVER CREEK RD

MT HIGHWAY 200

BLUE SLIDE RD

WE
BE

R 
GU

LC
H 

RD

SIL
CO

X L
N

FA
RO

 LN

BLUE SLIDE RD

THOMPSON RIVER RD

CH
ILD

S 
RD

MT HIGHWAY 200

S HILL RD

ACM RD

RIVER RD W

AC
M RD

22N 28W

23N 28W

22N 30W

23N 29W

22N 29W

23N 31W

21N 28W
21N 30W 21N 29W

23N 30W

22N 31W

21N 31W

24N 28W24N 29W24N 30W

20N 28W

24N 31W

21N 27W

22N 27W

20N 29W
20N 30W

23N 27W

20N 31W

24N 27W

Sanders County has verified to its best abilities the accuracy of the
displayed data with local officials.  However, the boundaries of all
districts are not surveyed or verified through GPS. Sanders County
specifically disclaims any warranty, expressed or implied, including,
but not limited to, the implied warranties of merchantability and
fitness for a particular use.  The entire risk as to quality and
performance is with the purchaser.  In no event will Sanders County
or its staff be liable for any direct, indirect, incidental, special,
consequential or other damages, including loss of profit, arising out
of the use of this data even if Sanders County has been advised
of the possibility of damages. 
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